) .
viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 1243145

Market: Portland

Client: Knute_for_Governor__VNS_

LinePri Zone

1 2
3 2
5 2
7 2
9 2
1 2
13 2
15 2
TOTAL

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_|

POR-

9318_PORTLAND_

Network
FRONTIER FNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

FRONTIER FXNC-P

StartDate

04/28/2018
04/30/2018
04/28/2018
04/30/2018
04/28/2018
04/30/2018
04/28/2018
04/30/2018

StopDate

04/29/2018
05/01/2018
04/29/2018
05/01/2018
04/29/2018
05/01/2018
04/29/2018
05/01/2018

Order Summary

on

(l—lzl—lzl—lzl—l‘
(I—I(l—ltl—ltl—l‘

—
c
®

_I—I—I—I—I—I—I—IE
—

=
=

[ N e S B B B B
[ I R i e B B B

"ﬂ
=.

‘m
]
=3

[ A B VA B VN Y
O 0« 0«9«

Sun StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

05:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM

08:00PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM

12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

38

Cost

$12.35
$12.35
$11.70
$11.70
$23.40
$23.40
$33.15
$33.15

ExtPrice

$49.40
$74.10
$46.80
$58.50
$117.00
$163.80
$132.60
$99.45

$741.65

Z
]
=3

$27.29
$40.94
$25.86
$32.32
$64.64
$90.50
$73.26
$54.95

$409.76

Page 1 of 1



