viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Order Summary

Contract: 1243145 Market: Portland Client: Knute_for_Governor__VNS_

LineP	ri <u>Zone</u>	Network	<u>StartDate</u>	<u>StopDate</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	StopTime	<u>Length</u> \$	Spots	Cost	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
1 2	POR- 9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER	FXNC-P	04/28/2018	04/29/2018						7	V	05:00AM	10:00AM	30	4	\$12.35	\$49.40	\$27.29
3 2	POR- 9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER	FXNC-P	04/30/2018	05/01/2018	V	V						05:00AM	10:00AM	30	6	\$12.35	\$74.10	\$40.94
5 2	POR- 9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER									V	V	10:00AM	04:00PM	30	4	\$11.70	\$46.80	\$25.86
7 2	POR- 9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER											10:00AM	04:00PM	30	5	\$11.70	\$58.50	\$32.32
9 2	POR- 9318_PORTLAND_FRONTIER									V	V	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	5	\$23.40	\$117.00	\$64.64
11 2	DOD_					7						04:00PM	08:00PM	30	7	\$23.40	\$163.80	\$90.50
13 2	DOD.									7	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	4	\$33.15	\$132.60	\$73.26
15 2	DUB-	FXNC-P	04/30/2018	05/01/2018	7	✓						08:00PM	12:00AM	30	3	\$33.15	\$99.45	\$54.95
TOTA	L														38		\$741.65	\$409.76